Position

General Manager

District Engineer

Assistant To General
Manager/Board Secretary

Finance Officer

Accounting Technician llI

Customer Service
Representative llI

Permit & Compliance Specialist
I

Permit & Compliance Specialist
Il

Other Positions Held

Special District Department

Templeton Community Services Administration
District

Templeton Community Services Administration
District

Templeton Community Services Administration
District

Templeton Community Services Administration
District

Templeton Community Services Administration
District

Templeton Community Services Administration
District

Templeton Community Services Administration
District

Templeton Community Services Administration
District

Total Wages

$147,538

$117,238

$97,201

$85,879

$53,977

$39,207

$25,332

$9,073

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,955
$34,546
$24,224
$28,922
$20,711
$11,833

$6,752

$3,848



