Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Templeton Community Services District	Administration	\$147,538	\$37,955
District Engineer		Templeton Community Services District	Administration	\$117,238	\$34,546
Assistant To General Manager/Board Secretary		Templeton Community Services District	Administration	\$97,201	\$24,224
Finance Officer		Templeton Community Services District	Administration	\$85,879	\$28,922
Accounting Technician III		Templeton Community Services District	Administration	\$53,977	\$20,711
Customer Service Representative III		Templeton Community Services District	Administration	\$39,207	\$11,833
Permit & Compliance Specialist		Templeton Community Services District	Administration	\$25,332	\$6,752
Permit & Compliance Specialist		Templeton Community Services District	Administration	\$9,073	\$3,848